Wednesday, January 7th
Sunday, January 11th
Wednesday, January 14th
Sunday, January 18th
Wednesday, January 21st
Sunday, January 25th
Wednesday, January 28th
Wednesday, February 4th
Sunday, February 8th
3:00-9:00 PM

Wednesday, February 11th
Sunday, February 15th
Wednesday, February 18th
Friday, February 20th
Saturday, February 21st
Sunday, February 22nd

O LITTLE
S WOMEN

LITTLE WOMEN

OFF BOOK FOR ALL MUSIC

OFF BOOK DAY / SCRIPTS FOR BLOCKING REFERENCE ONLY

FULLY OFF BOOK / NO SCRIPTS IN HAND

6:00-9:00 PM
4:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
4:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
4:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM

6:00-10:00 PM
12:00-4:00; 5:00-9:00 PM
6:00-10:00 PM
8:00-10:00 PM

12:00-5:00 PM TECH; SHOW TIME TBD
Call time TBD; SHOW TIMES TBD

All rehearsals and shows will take place at BARCLAY Performing Arts.
9050 Kimberly Boulevard, Ste. #65, Boca Raton, FL, 33434

Be sure to follow BARCLAY Performing Arts on Facebook & Instagram to follow our rehearsal process!

BARCLAY

PERFORMING ARTS



