



## LITTLE WOMEN

Wednesday, January 7th		6:00-9:00 PM
Sunday, January 11th		4:00-9:00 PM
<b>Wednesday, January 14th</b>		<b>6:00-9:00 PM</b>
Sunday, January 18th	OFF BOOK FOR ALL MUSIC	4:00-9:00 PM
<b>Wednesday, January 21st</b>		<b>6:00-9:00 PM</b>
Sunday, January 25th		4:00-9:00 PM
<b>Wednesday, January 28th</b>		<b>6:00-9:00 PM</b>
Wednesday, February 4th	OFF BOOK DAY / SCRIPTS FOR BLOCKING REFERENCE ONLY	6:00-9:00 PM
Sunday, February 8th	<b>FULLY OFF BOOK / NO SCRIPTS IN HAND</b>	
3:00-9:00 PM		
Wednesday, February 11th		6:00-10:00 PM
Sunday, February 15th		12:00-4:00; 5:00-9:00 PM
Wednesday, February 18th		6:00-10:00 PM
<b>Friday, February 20th</b>		<b>8:00-10:00 PM</b>
Saturday, February 21st		12:00-5:00 PM <b>TECH; SHOW TIME</b> TBD
Sunday, February 22nd		Call time TBD; <b>SHOW TIMES</b> TBD

All rehearsals and shows will take place at BARCLAY Performing Arts.  
9050 Kimberly Boulevard, Ste. #65, Boca Raton, FL, 33434

Be sure to follow BARCLAY Performing Arts on Facebook & Instagram to follow our rehearsal process!